
 
 

The Citizens’ Election Program 
2010 Statewide Office and General Assembly Elections  

 
Grant Application Deadlines & Commission Meeting Dates 

 
Application Deadlines –  
5:00 p.m. on the following: 
 

Commission Meeting Dates 
 

Thursday, May 20 Wednesday, May 26 
Thursday, May 27 Thursday, June 3 
Thursday, June 3  Wednesday, June 9 
Thursday, June 10 Wednesday, June 16 
Thursday, June 17  Wednesday, June 23 
Thursday, June 24 Wednesday,  June 30 
Thursday, July 1  Thursday, July 8 
Thursday, July 8  Wednesday, July 14 
Thursday, July 15  Wednesday, July 21 
Friday, July 16  Wednesday, July 21*  

 
Primary Grant Applications Will Not Be Accepted After July 16 at 5 p.m. 

 
Thursday, July 22  Wednesday, July 28 
Thursday, July 29  Wednesday, August 4 
Thursday, August 5  Wednesday, August 11 
Thursday, August 12  Wednesday, August 18 
Thursday, August 19  Wednesday, August 25 
Thursday, August 26  Wednesday, September 1 
Thursday, September 2  Thursday, September 9 
Thursday, September 9  Wednesday, September 15 
Thursday, September 16  Wednesday, September 22 
Thursday, September 23 Wednesday, September 29 
Thursday, September 30  Wednesday, October 6 
Thursday, October 7  Thursday, October 14 
Friday, October 8  Thursday, October 14* 

 
General Election Grant Applications Will Not Be Accepted After Oct. 8 at 5 p.m. 
 
 
∗ Applications submitted on Friday, July 16 may be decided on Wednesday, July 21 or Thursday, July 22, if necessary.  Applications 

submitted on Friday, October 8 may be decided on Thursday, October 14 or Friday, October 15, if necessary. 
 
∗ During the period beginning with the third week in June through the third week in July, the Commission will hold a second weekly 

meeting if necessary, but in all events any applications submitted by the application deadlines will be voted upon by the 
corresponding Commission meeting, as noted above. 

 
 


